

PRITIKA AUTO INDUSTRIES LTD

Regd. Office: C-94, Phase VII, Industrial Focal Point, S.A.S. Nagar (Mohali) -160 055 CIN: L45208PB1980PLC046738 Phone: 0172-5008900, 5008901

Date: 23th July, 2025

To

To

Department of Corporate Services, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400051 Department of Corporate Service BSE Limited, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai --400 001

NSE Symbol: PRITIKAUTO

BSE Scrip Code: 539359

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Intimation of newspaper publication pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam.

We are enclosing herewith the copies of notice published in the following newspapers regarding voluntary delisting of Company's Shares from The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited:

The Financial Express (English) dated 22nd July, 2025

Rozana Spokesman (Punjabi-Regional Language) dated 23rd July, 2025

Aajkaal (Bengali) dated 23rd July, 2025

This is for your information and record please.

Yours faithfully,

FOR PRITIKA AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

C B Gupta

Company Secretary & Co

Encl: a/a

Cc:

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited, 7, Lyons Range, Calcutta- 700001 CSE Scrip Code: 18096

Encl: a/a



Place: Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh Date: 19.07.2025

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

TUESDAY, JULY 22, 2025

UMMEED

UMMEED HOUSING FINANCE PVT. LTD
Registered office at : Unit 2009-14, 20th Floor, Magnum Global Park,
Golf Course Extension Road, Sec-58, Gurugram (Haryana)-122011
CIN: U64990HR2016PTC057984

APPENDIX IV [See rule 8(1)] POSSESION NOTICE

Whereas. The undersigned being the authorized officer of the UMMEED HOUSING FINANCE PVT. LTD under the "Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (Act, 2002 (54 of 2002)) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with [rule 3] of the security interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, Issued demand notices to the Borrower/s as details herein undercalling upon the respective Borrower/s as offering when the costs, charges and expenses till actual date of payment within 60 days from the date of the receipt of the said notice.

The said Borrower/Co-borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagor having falled to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower/Co-borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Physical Possession of the property described herein below in exercise the powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of section 13 of the said act read with rule 8 of the security interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 on this date. The Borrower/Co-borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the UMMEED HOUSING FINANCE PVT. LTD. For the amount specified therein with further interest, costs and Chagares from respective dates thereon until full payment. The Borrower's attention is invited to provision of sub section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. Details of the Borrowers, Co-borrowers and Guarantors, Securities, Outstanding Dues, Demand Notice sent under Section 13(2) and Amount claimed thereunder and Date of Possession is given as under.

Possession is given as under

S No.	Name and Address of the Borrower, Co Borrower Guarantor Loan Account No. And Loan Amount	Demand Notice Date	Physical Possession Date
	1. Pramod Kumar S/o Udal Singh (Borrower)	11-0ct-2024	19-Jui-2025
	2 Rai Kumari W/o Pramod Kumar (Co-Borrower)	Amount Due to Rs.	
	3. Mukesh Verma S/o Pramod Kumar (Co-Berrower) All Above Residing At- 3 Chipiyanakhurd, Village - Tigri, Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar- 201301 Also At: 77A, Chipiyana Khurd, Village - Tigri, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh- 201001 Loan No.LXLAX02917-180001480 Loan Agreement Date-31-Mar-2018	Three Lacs Twenty Nine Thousand Seven hundred	

Details Of The Secured Asset: All That Part And Parcel Of Property Of Measuring Area 25 Sq Yds. Out Of Khasra No -19, Situated At Village Chippiyana Khurd Urf Tigri, Tehsil - Dadri, District- Gautam Budh Nagar, U.P. Bounded As, East - Plot Smt. Radha, West-Road 15 Pt. Wide, North-Plot Of Others, South-Plot Of Umesh Kumar.

Authorized Officer, Mr. Gaurav Tripathi Mobile- 9650055701 Ummeed Housing Finance Pvt. Ltd Date: 22-July-2025 Place: Gurugram, Haryana

憋

FORM No. 1

DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL, LUCKNOW (Area of jurisdiction part of Uttar Pradesh

OFFICE OF THE RECOVERY OFFICER

600/1, University Road, Near Hanuman Setu Mandi Lucknow- 226 007

DRC No. 794/2024

NOTICE UNDER RULE -2 OF SECOND SCHEDULE TO THE INCOMME TAX ACT. 1961 READ WITH SECTION 29 OF RECOVERY OF DEBTS AND BANKRUPTCY ACT. 1993 CERTIFICATE HOLDER

PEGASUS ASSETS RECONSTRUCTION PVT LTD.

CERTIFICATE DEBTOR

M/S OM ENTERPRISES & OTHERS

1. M/S OM ENTERPRISES through its proprietor Shri Deepak Mishra having its principal place of business at Shop No. 2, Mishra Complex, 60 FITA Road, Jankipuram, Lucknow-226021. U.P. Also, at: 645 C/018, Ayus Viher, Jankipuram Lucknow-226021.
2. Shri Deepak Mishra son of Shri Prem Kumar Mishra resident of House No. 4/136, Amarpall Yojna, Near Shari Day Mandir, Lucknow-226003. U.P. Also, at: House Khasra No. 33, Saldpur

Zagir, 60 FITA Road, Jankipuram Extension, Lucknow-226021, U.P.

3. Mrs. Usha Mishra wife of Mr. Deepak Mishra resident of House Khasra No. 33, Saidpur Zagir 60 FITA Road, Jankipuram Extension, Lucknow-226021, U.P. Also, at 645 C/018, Ayus Vihar Jankipuram Lucknow-226021.

 In terms of final order dated 23.04.2024 passed by this Tribunal in the above mentioned case, is ordered that the certificate Holder Bank is entitled to recovery a sum of Rs.28,41,246.61 (Rupeer Twenty Eight Lakhs Forty One Thousand Two Hundred Forty Six and Paisa Sixty One) twenty Eight Lakes Forty One Thousand Two Hundred Forty Six and Paisa Sixty One together with pendentelite and future interest @ 10% per annum from the date of filing of the Original Application i.e. 12.11.2020 till the loan is fully liquidated and costs succeeds and is hereby allowed exparte against the defendants Nos. 1,283.

You are hereby directed to pay within 15 days of the receipt of the notice, failing which the
recovery shall be made in accordance with The Recovery of Debts & Bankruptcy Act, 1993.
 You are hereby ordered to declare on afficient the particulars of asset on or before 26.08.2025

You are hereby ordered to appear before the undersigned on 26.08.2025. at 10:30 AM.
 In additions to the sum aforesaid you will be liable to pay the following cost:

	Detail of Co	st
T	Application Fee :	Rs.31,000=00
1	Advocate Fee :	Not Claimed
3	Paper Publication charges :	Not Claimed
1	Misc. Expenses :	Not Claimed
1	Charges :	Not Claimed
1	Expenses of Filling of OA :	Not Claimed

Given under my hand and the seal on this 3rd day of April 2025

Sd/- Recovery Officer - II Debts Recovery Tribunal, Lucknow

PRITIKA AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No. C-94, Phase-VII, Industrial Focal Point, S.A.S. Nagar, Mohali-160055, Punjab. CIN: L45208PB1980PLC048738, Phone No. 0172-5008900 Email Id: compliance@pritikaautoindustries.com website: www.pritikaautoindustries.com

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR VOLUNTARY DELISTING OF EQUITY SHARES OF THE COMPANY FROM THE CALCUTTA STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED

The public notice is hereby given to the Equity Shareholders of Pritika Auto Industries Ltd. (hereinafter referred to as 'Company') that pursuant to Regulations 5 and 6 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Delisting of Equity Shares) Regulations, 2021, the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 12th February, 2025 has approved the proposal of Voluntary Delisting of the Equity Shares of the Company from the Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited (hereinafter referred to as 'CSE') (Scrip code: 018096) as there is no trading of the Company's equity shares on CSE

The Equity Shares of the Company shall continue to remain listed at National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. and BSE Limited which are Recognised Stock Exchange having nationwide trading terminals.

Further details are available at the Company's website i.e. www.pritikaautoindustries.com and also on the website of the Stock Exchanges where the equity shares of the Company are presently listed i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com.

Date: 22 July, 2025 Place: Mohali

By Order of the Board of Directors Sd/- Chander Bhan Gupta Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

F MEC INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L65100DL1993PLC053936

Registered office: 908, 9th Floor, Mercantile House, 15 K.G. Marg, New Delhi- 110001 Tel No: 011-49954225, Website: www.fmecinternational.com Email: imecinternational@gmail.com

NOTICE FOR 1" EXTRA-ORDINARY GENERAL MEETING AND REMOTE E-VOTING

Extra-Ordinary General Meeting:
Notice is hereby given that the 1" Extra-Ordinary General Meeting (EGM) of the members
of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 21" August, 205 at 12:30 P.M. through video conferencing / other audio video visual means to transact the business as

inrough video converencing / other audio video visual means to transact the business as set out in the Notice convening the said EGM.

The electronic copies of the Notice of the EGM of the Company has been sent to all the members on 22" July, 2025 whose email ids are registered with the Company/RTA/Depository participant(s) as on 18" July, 2025. The other communications sent electronically have been displayed on the Company's website http://imecinternational.com/investor.html.

(B) E-voting:

In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule in compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Kule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules. 2014, as amended, and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and Secretarial Standards on General Meetings, the Company is providing remote evoting facility for its shareholders to cast their vote electronically from a place other than the venue of the EGM for all the resolutions set forth in the Notice, for which the Company has engaged the services of NSDL as e-voting agency.

All the members are informed that:

The cut-off date for determining the eligibility to vote by electronic means is 13" August, 2025 Date of completion of sending Notice of EGM: 22" July, 2025 Any person, who acquires shares and becomes member of the Company after dispatch of the notice of the EGM and holding shares as on the cut-off date, i.e 13th August, 2025 may obtain the login-id and password by sending an e-mail to frecinter mational@gmail.com and evoting@nsall.co.in by mentioning their Folio No. JDP ID and Client ID No. However, if such shareholder is already registered with NSDL for remote e-voting then existing user-id and password can be used for casting their vote.

remote a voting	Monday, 18" August, 2025 9:00 A.M. (IST)		
Date & time of end of remote e-voting	Wednesday, 20" August, 2025, 5:00 P.M. (IST)		

The remote e-voting through electronic means shall not be allowed beyond 5:00 p.m. (IST) on Wednesday, 20* August, 2025.

The Notice of the Extra-Ordinary General Meeting is available on Company's website The Notice of the Extra-Ordinary Come and on NSDL's website viz. <u>www.evoting.risdl.com</u>
 Members who have cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the EGM may also attend the EGM.

however those Members shall not be entitled to cast their vote through e-voting again during the

In case of any grievance in respect of e-voting, Members may refer to the Help & Frequently Asked Questions (FACs) and e-voting user manual www.evoting.nsdl.com under help section or write an email to www.trnecinternational.com orcall: 011-49954225.

The result of e-voting shall be announced on or after the EGM of the Company. The results declared along with the Scrutinizer's Report shall be placed on the Company's website and on the website of NSDL for information of the Members, besides being communicated to the Stock

The detailed instructions regarding the above will be provided in the Notice of the EGM and Shareholders are requested to take note of the same.

For and on behalf of the Board F Mec International Financial Services Limits Sdi Ronika Dhall ACS 39463

Company Secretary & Compliance officer

New Delhi 22-07-2025



ਬੁਧਵਾਰ, 23 ਜੁਲਾਈ 2025

ਪ੍ਰੀਤਿਕਾ ਆਟੋ ਇਡਸਟਰੀਜ਼ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ

र्जात स्वाप्त प्रमार है . सी-94 . इस VII. पुरस्कित देवल पुरुष्टिर . का हे और . ठवार . मेजली, पंतप्त 160055 CIN : 1.45208PB 1980PLC046738, हैं 5 . के . 0172 - 5008900 ° होमें . compliance@pritikaautoindustries.com है समारीर www.pritikaautoindustries.com

ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਇਕੁਇਟੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਕਲਕੱਤਾ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਰੇਂਜ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ ਤੋਂ ਸਵੇ-ਇੱਛਤ ਤੌਰ `ਤੇ ਹਟਾਉਣ ਲਈ ਜਨਤਕ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਪ੍ਰੀਤਿਕਾ ਆਟੋ ਇੰਡਸਟਰੀਜ਼ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ (ਇਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ 'ਕੰਪਨੀ' ਵਜੋਂ ਜਾਣਿਆ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ) ਦੇ ਪ੍ਰਸਤਕਾ ਆਣ ਸਟਡਸਟਰਸ਼ਜ਼ ਸ਼ਿਲਮਣਡ ਸ਼ਿਲਮ ਤੇ ਬਾਅਦ ਕਪਨ। ਵਸ ਜਾਣਿਆ ਜਾਣਾ ਹੈ ਦੇ ਇਰੂਇਟੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰਪਾਰਕਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਜਨਤਕ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਭਾਰਤੀ ਪ੍ਰਤੀਭੂਤੀਆਂ ਅਤੇ ਐਕਸਚੇਂਜ ਬਰਡ (ਇਕੂਇਟੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰਾ ਦੀ ਸੂਚੀਬੱਧਤਾ) ਨਿਯਮ, 2021 ਦੇ ਰੋਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ 5 ਅਤੇ 6 ਦੇ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ, ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਡਾਇਰੈਕਟਰ ਬੋਰਡ ਨੇ 12 ਫਰਵਰੀ, 2025 ਨੂੰ ਹੋਈ ਆਪਣੀ ਮੀਟਿੰਗ ਵਿੱਚ ਅਰੁਸਾਰ, ਖ਼ੁਪਨਾ ਦੇ ਆਫਰਪਟਰ ਕਰਡ ਨੇ 12 ਬਰਬਰਾ, 2023 ਨੂੰ ਹਵਾ ਆਖਣਾ ਸਾਹਿਰ ਵਿਚ ਕਲਕੱਤਾ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਂਜ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ (ਇਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ 'CSE' ਵਜੋਂ ਜਾਣਿਆ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ) (ਸੰਕ੍ਰਪਟ ਕੰਡ: 018096) ਤੋਂ ਕੈਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਇਕੁਇਟੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਸਵੈ-ਇੱਛਤ ਤੌਰ 'ਤੇ ਹਟਾਉਣ ਦੇ ਪਾਲ੍ਹਕਰ ਖ਼ੁਲਾ (ਪਰਪੁਸ਼ਰ) ਤਾਂ ਕਪਨ। ਦਾ ਇਗੁਇਟੀ ਸ਼ਾਮਰਾ ਦੀ ਸਵੈ-ਇੱਛਤ ਤੌਰ 'ਤੇ ਹਟਾਉਣ ਦੇ ਪ੍ਰਸਤਾਵ ਨੂੰ ਮਨਜ਼ੂਰੀ ਦੇ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਹੈ ਕਿਉਂਕਿ CSE 'ਤੇ ਕੈਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਇਕੁਇਟੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰਾਂ ਦਾ ਕੋਈ ਵਪਾਰ ਨਹੀਂ ਹੁੰਦਾ ਹੈ।

ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਇਕੁਇਟੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਨੈਸ਼ਨਲ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੌਜ ਆਫ਼ ਇੰਡੀਆ ਲਿਮਟਿੰਡ ਅਤੇ BSE ਲਿਮਟਿੰਡ ਵਿੱਚ ਸੂਚੀਬੱਧ ਰਹਿਣਗੇ ਜੋ ਕਿ ਮਾਨਤਾ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੌਜ ਹਨ ਜਿਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੇ ਦੇਸ਼

ਵਿਆਧਾ ਵਧਾਰਕ ਟਰਸਾਨਨ ਕਨ। ਹੋਰ ਵੋਰਵੇਂ ਕੈਪਨੀ ਦੀ ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ www.pritikaautoindustries.com 'ਤੇ ਉਪਲਬਧ ਹਨ ਅਤੇ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਜਾਂ ਦੀ ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ ਜਿੱਥੇ ਕੈਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਇਕੁਇਟੀ ਸ਼ੋਅਰ ਇਸ ਸਮੇਂ ਸੂਚੀਬੱਧ ਹਨ www.nseindia.com ਅਤੇ www.bseindia.com ਅਤੇ www.cse-india.com 'ਤੇ ਵੀ ਉਪਲਬਧ ਹਨ।

ਮਿਤੀ: 22 ਜੁਲਾਈ, 2025 ਸਥਾਨ: ਮੋਹਾਲੀ

ਬਾ ਹੁਕਮ ਬੋਰਡ ਆਫ਼ ਭਾਇਰੈਕਟਰਜ਼ ਸਹੀ/- ਚੰਦਰ ਭਾਨ ਗੁਪਤਾ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਸਕੱਤਰ ਅਤੇ ਪਾਲਣਾ ਅਧਿਕਾਰੀ

ਵੇਪ੍ਰੀ ਗਲਬਲ ਕੈਪਿਟਲ ਲਿਮਿਟੇਡ

ਸੀਆਈਐਨ: L65921MH1994PLC173469 मीनिमटीलेत OBAAACDROSSCATO

CAPRI







f Share X Post + -





আইএফবি আগ্রো ইভাস্টিজ লিমিটেড CIN; L01409WB1982PLC034590 রেজিন্টার্ড অফিস:

ইটা নং – ইন্ড-৫. সেক্টর–১. ইউ কলকাতা টাউনশিপ, কলকাতা-২০০ ১০৭ ফোন: ০৩৩-৩৯৮৪ ৯৬৭৫ है-(इन: compliance)ftegro@ubglobal.com धरावनार्देशः www.ifbagro.in

নোটিস

পতদ্বারা এই সোটিস জারি করা হচ্ছে যে, ৩০ খুন, ২০২৫-এ সমাধ্য ত্রেমানিকে এই ফোম্পানির অপনীক্ষিত একক ও পঞ্জীভূত আর্থিক ফলাফুল বিবেচনা ও বেকর্ডড়ক্তি ও অন্য বিষয়ের ক্রন্য আইএফৰি আছোঁ ইভান্তিজ লিমিটাড-এর পরিচালক্ষশুলীর সভা সোমবার, ২৮ জুলাই, ২০২৫ তারিখে আয়েজিত হবে বলেঠিক হয়েছে। লেটিসের এই তথ্যগুলি ফোম্পানির পরেবসাইট অর্থাৎ, www.ifbagro.in সহ তক একচেন্দ্রসমূহ অর্থাৎ ব্যস্তে ইক একচেঞ্চ লিনিটেড-এর www. bseindia.com এবং ন্যাশনাল উক একচেন্তু অক ইভিয়া বিশিটেড-এর www.nseindia.com ভয়েবদাইটেও উপলব্ধ রয়েছে।

খাইএফবি খ্যাগ্রো ইভান্তিজ লিমিটেছ-এর পক্তে কুন্তল রায় কোম্পানি সেকেটারি

খ্রান: কলকাতা

ভারিখ: ২১.০৭.২০২৫

প্রীতিকা অটো ইভাস্ট্রিজ লিমিটেড

সিআইএন: L45208PB1980PLC046738

নিবন্ধিত অহিস: দি-৯৪, ফেল্ড-৭, ইন্ডান্তিয়াল ফোকাল পয়েণ্ট, এস.এ.এস নগর, মোহালি, পাঞ্জাব-১৬০০৫৫, ফোন নম্বর: ০১৭২-৫০০৮৯০০ ই মেল: compliance@pritikaautoindustries.com ওয়েবসাইট: www.pritikaautoindustries.com

ক্যালকাটা স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জ লিমিটেড থেকে কোম্পানির ইকুইটি শেয়ার স্বেচ্ছায় তালিকাবিহীন করার জন্য প্রকাশ্য বিজ্ঞপ্তি

গ্রীতিকা অটো ইভাষ্ট্রিজ নিমিটেভের (এরপর 'কোম্পানি' হিসেবে উল্লেখিত) ইব্যুইটি শেষারহোন্ডারদের কাছে এই জনসাধারণের নোটিশ পাঠানো হচ্ছে যে, মিকিউরিটিজ অ্যান্ড এক্সচেত্র বোর্ড অব ইভিয়া (ইকুইটি শেরার ডিনিস্টিং) রেখলেশনস্, ২০২১ এর ৫ এবং ৬ অনুসারে, কোম্পানির পরিচালনা পর্যদ ১২ ফেব্রুরারী, ২০২৫ তারিখে অনুষ্ঠিত তাদের সভান্ন ক্যালকাটা স্তক এরচেন্ত্র নিমিটেড (এখন যেকে সিএসই হিসেবে উল্লেখ করা হয়েছে) (ক্রিপ কোড: ০১৮০১৬) থেকে কোম্পানির ইকুইটি শেরার ক্ষেত্রার তালিকাবিহীন-এর প্রস্তাব অনুমোদন করেছে কারণ সিএসইতে কোম্পানির ইকাইটি শেরারের কোনও জেনদেন হয় না।

ব্যেম্পানির ইকুইটি শেয়ারগুনি ন্যাশনাল ষ্টক একচেন্ত্র অফ ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড এবং বিএসই লিমিটেডে ভালিকাভুক্ত থাকৰে, যা খ্ৰীকৃত উক এক্সচেন্ত এবং দেশবাপী ট্ৰেডিং টাৰ্মিনাল হয়েছে।

আরও বিস্তারিত তথ্য কোম্পানির ওয়েবস্থাইট www.pritikaautoindustries.com এবং স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জের ওয়েবসাইটে পাওয়া যাবে যেখানে কোম্পানির ইকুইটি পেয়ার বর্তমানে তালিকাভুক্ত आवाह (राम www.nseindia.com व्या www.bseindia.com व्या www.cse-india.com। পরিচালনা পর্যদের আদেশক্রয়ে

इन्ह क्रांग क्रश

शनः याशनि **जित्रियः २२ जुन**हरे, २०२४

কোম্পানি সচিব ও সমপ্লায়েন অহিসার